
 

 

Thursday 8th January – School tour for prospective parents at 9:15am 
Tuesday 13th January – 1LK Library Visit 
Wednesday 14th January – Leicester High in to visit Year 5 
Thursday 15th January – Closing date for primary school applications 
Thursday 15th January – School Census Day 
Friday 16th January – 4CD Class assembly 
Friday 16th January – Year 3 DT Workshop Day 
Monday 19th January – Foundation Stage ‘In the Beginning’ Workshop 
Tuesday 20th January – King Richard Primary School visiting Year 2 
Wednesday 21st January – Year 6 Holocaust Workshops 
Wednesday 21st January – Year 4 Hindu Temple Visit 
Thursday 21st January – Leicester High in to visit Year 5 
Thursday 22nd January – Owl Babies Library Visit 
Friday 23rd January – Rainbow Fish Class assembly 
Wednesday 28th January – Year 1 Great Fire of London Workshop 
Thursday 29th January – Rainbow Fish Library Visit 
Friday 30th January – 4TH Class assembly 
Monday 2nd February – Year 3 to Gudwara Temple 
Thursday 5th February – Hungry Caterpillars Library Visit 
Thursday 5th February – Cross Country 
Thursday 5th February – Boys Football 
Friday 6th February – 2B Class assembly 
Tuesday 10th February – Ash Wednesday services at the church 
Tuesday 10th February – Chinese Dragon Workshop for Foundation Stage and Year 1 
Thursday 12th February – OPAL Parents Play Day 
Friday 13th February – 6WS Class assembly 
Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February – Half Term 
Wednesday 25th February – Year 4 Trip to Bishop Wood 
Thursday 26th February – Foundation Stage and Year 6 Height and Weight Programme 
Friday 27th February – 6EC Class assembly 
Monday 2nd March – Year 2 Acts of Kindness Workshop 
Friday 6th March – 4KC Class assembly 
Thursday 12th March – Boys Football 
Friday 13th March – 3SK Class assembly 
Friday 13th March – Mother’s Day Fun Morning 
Wednesday 18th March – Year 5 Barrabas Workshop 
Thursday 19th March – Class photographs 
Friday 20th March – 6CD Class Assembly 
Monday 23rd March – Parents Evening 
Tuesday 24th March – Easter Services at the Church 
Friday 27th March – St John’s Got Talent 
Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April – Easter Holidays 
Monday 13th April – Wednesday 15th April – Year 5 and 6  Hilltop Residential Trip 
Friday 17th  April – Owl Babies Class Assembly 


